
Contact information of national expert trainers of educational programs

№ Full name Email

K. Zhubanov Aktobe Regional University
1 Izbasarova Gulbanu Bolatovna Iz_gulbanu@mail.ru

2 Islamgalieva Victoria Zhanabayevna ivzh2012@mail.ru
I. Altynsarin Arkalyk Pedagogical Institute

3 Nursali Kuanysh Sabyrzhanovich kunasn@ya.ru

4 Kalimzhanova Roza Laikovna roza.kalimganova@mail.ru

5 Aigerim Nurkenova Dauylbaykyzy aigera29_92@mail.ru;
aigerim.nurkenova@api.kz

Kh. Dosmukhamedov Atyrau University
6 Koishigulova Lyailya Erbulatovna l.koishigulova@asu.edu.kz

7 Zhusupkalieva Galiya Kaidarovna galiya64@mail.ru

8 Galiya Saltanova Aysakyzy g.saltanova@asu.edu.kz

9 Yessenamanova Mansia Sanakovna m.esenamanova@asu.edu.kz
mansiya.73@mail.ru

1
0

Abdol Eleonora Doszhanovna e.abdol@asu.edu.kz abdol.e@mail.ru

S. Amanzholov East Kazakhstan University
1
1

Matskevich Irina Konstantinovna imatskevich@mail.ru

1
2

Stelmakh Svetlana Alexandrovna stelmah_svetlana@mail.ru

I. Zhansugurov Zhetysu University
1
3

Bedelbaeva Asel Yerikovna aselya.mukatova@mail.ru

1
4

Zhanatbekova Nazim Zhanatbekovna n.zhanatbekova@mail.ru

M. Utemisov West Kazakhstan University
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1
5

Kaysagalieva Gulzhakhan Smailovna gusm_@mail.ru

1
6

Zhangazieva Bibigul Zhumazhanovna b4658866@yandex.ru

Kazakh National Women's Pedagogical University
1
7

Zhumankulova Yerkyn Nursagatovna zhumankulova.yerkyn@qyzpu.edu.k
z

1
8

Kabyshova Maria Olegovna
kabysheva.m@qyzpu.edu.kz

1
9

Orazaeva Gulzhan Serikovna
gulzhan69g@gmail.com

Abay Kazakh National Pedagogical University
2
0

Baidildina Adilya Manatovna adilya_11@mail.ru

2
1

Khamraev Sheripidin Itakhunovich hamraev_sh@bk.ru

2
2

Oshanova Nurzhamal Turashovna Nurzhamal_o_t@mail.ru

2
3

Nurman Sholpan Toregeldievna shnurman_64@mail.ru

2
4

Abayeva Galiya Askerbekovna Abaeva70@bk.ru

2
5

Rabilova Zoya Zhilgildynovna zoya.rabilova@mail.ru

2
6

Karbaeva Sholpan Shaikenovna karbaevash@mail.ru

E.A. Boketov Karagandy University
2
7

Tleuzhanova Gulnaz Koshkimbaevna tleushanowa@inbox.ru

2
8

Shaibek Altynai Zhuparovna assuna77@gmail.ru

2
9

Kartbaeva Gulnaz Tolymbekovna gulnaz1967@mail.ru

Sh. Ualikhanov Kokshetau University
3
0

Ismagulova Ainagul Yerbolatovna ismainagul@mail.ru

3
1

Smirnova Oksana Anatolyevna smirnowaoa@mail.ru
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3
2

Moldabekova Sandugash
Kairkhanovna

Sakonya177@mail.ru

3
3

Shynar Nurlybekovna Durmekbaeva durmekbaeva
@mail.ru

3
4

Ryspayeva Dinara Sarsembayeva goldensunrise@mail.ru

A. Baitursynov Kostanay Regional University
3
5

Lee Elena Dmitrievna li.d14@mail.ru

3
6

Likhodedova Lyudmila Nikolaevna l.lihodedova@mail.ru

A. Margulan Pavlodar Pedagogical University
3
7

Semenova Marina Vasilievna semyonovamv@mail.ru

3
8

Gavrilova Tatyana Vladimirovna vero-75@mail.ru

3
9

Shakaman Yrysgul Bektemirovna raya-s7@mail.ru

4
0

Mukanova Roza Zhumkenovna rozam14@mail.ru

M. Kozybayev North Kazakhstan University
4
1

Zhadan Konstantin Sergeevich konstantin.zhadan@gmail.com

M.H. Dulati Taraz Regional University
4
2

Buzaubakova Klara
Zhaidarbekovna

klara_1101@mail.ru

4
3

Zholdasova Orynkyz
Kopbosynovna

joldassova.o.k@mail.ru

Shakarim University of Semey
4
4

Oralkanova Indira Adylkanovna indir.85@mail.ru

4
5

Mukaev Zhandos Toleubekovich zhandos.mukaev@mail.ru

4
6

Sadykova Raigul Alimgazovna sadykova.raigul@mail.ru

Ozbekali Zhanibekov South Kazakhstan Pedagogical University
4
7

Berdaliev Dauletbay Turdalievich berdaliyev@mail.ru
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4
8

Korazbekova Karlygash Usiphankyzy swallow0101@mail.ru
sultangaliyeva0101@gmail.com

4
9

Masalieva Zhanar Amalbaevna zmasalieva@mail.ru

Korkyt Ata Kyzylorda University
5
0

Bekzhanova Bakhytzhamal
Zhorabekkyzy

bekzhanova77@mail.ru

mailto:bekzhanova77@mail.ru

